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QUESADILLAS: $10
A trio of cheesy quesadillas

Strawberry Jam | Cream Cheese

Seasonal fruits accompanied with honey

Two eggs with cheese, beans, and Mexican sauce

Fluffy eggs, savory bacon, and melted cheese

One slice of sourdough bread + Guacamole + One egg + Red Sauce + Onion

Enjoy a trio of delectable pastries, muffins, and authentic Mexican bread

Two slices served with a touch of maple syrup and a dusting of powdered sugar

Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation

 Yogurt + crunchy granola 

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BLISS AWAITS – START YOUR

DAY ON A DELICIOUS NOTE

OMELETTE: $12

FRESH FRUIT: $19

BAGEL: $10 | $12

SWEET BREAD: $10

FRENCH TOAST: $14

AVOCADO TOAST: $16

BREAKFAST SANDWICH: $21
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250 g

300 g

300 g

300 g

250 g

200 g

300 g



TO SHARE

FRIES: $14

HUMMUS: $17

CRUDITÉS: $29

FRUIT TRAY: $33

GUACAMOLE: $21

CHARCUTERIE BOARD: $137

CHARCUTERIE BOARD WITH CHEESE: $158
A curated assortment of cheeses

Arranged selection of cured meats

Complemented with crisp tortil la chips

A refreshing blend of succulent seasonal fruits

Paired with fresh vegetables and warm pita bread

Thoughtfully selected array of fresh vegetables

Hand-cut and seasoned with a crispy exterior and a fluffy interior, served hot and salted to perfection

SHARED BITES - ENDLESS SMILES
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Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation

200 g

500 g

300 g

400 g

250 g

400 g

500 g



SALADS

400 g

400 g

450 g

450 g

400 g

350 g

BAJA SALAD: $19

COBB SALAD: $19

GREEK SALAD: $27

CAESAR SALAD: $26

CAPRESE SALAD: $22

DISTRICT SALAD: $19

Caesar dressing with roasted garlic, croutons, chicken, and parmesan

A classic medley of ripe tomatoes, creamy mozzarella, and fragrant basil

Grilled chicken breast with herbs, vegetables, avocado, fresh cheese, and citrus vinaigrette

Cajun grilled chicken breast with vegetables, strawberries, goat cheese, walnuts, avocado, and yogurt-

lemon dressing

Mix of cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, black olives, feta cheese, topped with Italian dressing

Salad mix, cherry tomatoes, bacon, tender grilled chicken breast, boiled egg, blue cheese crumbles, and

blue cheese dressing

ELEVATE YOUR SALAD EXPERIENCE WITH OUR

FRESH INGREDIENTS
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Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation



FINE DINING

RICE BOWL: $25

PENNE PASTA: $27

CHEESE BURGER: $43

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE: $27

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER: $39

Complemented by a medley of fresh vegetables

Seasoned ground beef, tomatoes, and aromatic herbs

Blend of tomato sauce, fresh basil,  and grated parmesan cheese

Fried chicken fillet, crisp lettuce, juicy tomatoes, and our signature sauce

Premium beef patty topped with melted cheese, crisp lettuce, ripe tomatoes, and our special house sauce

air dining cabo

WHERE FLAVOR MEETS FINESSE AT EVERY

COURSE

+ French fr ies

+ French fr ies

+ Add protein + Chicken 

300 g

250 g

300 g

350 g

200 g
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Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation



Turkey Ham | Chicken Breast 

Vegetarian | Turkey Ham | Chicken Breast

Thinly sliced roasted turkey, creamy herb-infused cream cheese

Velvety smooth cream cheese meets a buttery graham cracker crust

Layers of moist chocolate sponge, velvety chocolate ganache, and a luscious chocolate frosting 

Thinly sliced, grilled steak, sautéed onions, and melted cheese piled high on a freshly baked roll

On the side: Mayonnaise | Jalapeños | Mustard

SANDWICHES
& WRAPS

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE: $10

TURKEY BAGEL: $28

WRAPS: $20 | $24 | $26

CHOCOLATE CAKE: $14

SANDWICHES: $24 | $26

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH: $30

+ Add strawberry

150 g

400 g

200 g

350 g

Melted cheese,  crisp lettuce, r ipe tomatoes,  and zesty condiments

400 g

30 cm Flour tort i l la + House beans + Mozzarel la cheese + Avocado + Lettuce + Bacon + Mexican sauce

SAVOR THE SWEET SIDE OF LIFE
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Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation



PANINI: $50

PENNE PASTA: $52

TURKEY WRAP: $57

SCRAMBLED EGGS: $44

TURKEY SANDWICH: $48

TURKEY AND AVOCADO SANDWICH: $53

Accompanied by fresh fruit, sweet bread, and juice of your choice

Accompanied by fresh fruit, sweet bread, and juice of your choice

Accompanied by a Greek salad with savory bread and flavored water

Accompanied by Caesar salad with savory bread and flavored water

Accompanied by Caprese salad with savory bread and flavored water

Accompanied by Caprese salad with savory bread and flavored water

BOX LUNCH

MEAL

BREAKFAST
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Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation

350 g

350 g

300 g

300 g

250 g

300 g



WAFFLES: $24

PANCAKES: $24

SCRAMBLED EGGS: $15

CHICKEN TENDERS: $24

Two waffles with syrup or whipped cream

Five strips of tender chicken served with ketchup

Two pancakes with a classic drizzle of maple syrup and fresh berries

Two fluffy eggs scrambled and generously mixed with savory and diced ham

KIDS MENU

LITTLE BITES, BIG SMILES
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Premium Culinary Craftsmanship

220 g

200 g

250 g

250 g
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SNACKS

DESSERT

APPETIZERS

SIDE DISHES

MAIN COURSES

MEAT SALAD: $25

BABY CARROTS: $10

PUMPKIN MASH: $20

BAKED SWEET POTATOES: $20

HOMEMADE DOG BISCUITS: $15

NATURAL RAWHIDE BONES: $15

YOGURT AND BANANA ICE CREAM: $19

ROASTED CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES: $20

Cooked and mashed pumpkin

Crunchy and healthy baby carrots

Natural rawhide bones for dental health

Natural yogurt with frozen banana chunks

Roasted chicken breast with carrots and peas

Lean meat chunks, spinach, and sweet potato

Oven-baked sweet potatoes for a healthy and tasty touch

Chicken and rice biscuits |  Lean beef and sweet potato biscuits
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Vegetarian 

Chef recommendation

PETS

25g l 30g

200 g

50 gr

100 gr

80 gr

One piece

100 gr

150 gr



air dining cabo

orders@airdiningcabo.com +52 55 3400 0676

OPENING HOURS

ELEVATE YOUR EXPERIENCE - ORDER NOW!

11*ALL PRICES ARE IN USD

Committed to Eco-Friendly Solutions

Ave. Del Ciruelo & Cascalozuchil, Buenos Aires, San Jose del Cabo, BCS

AIR DINING CABO(MMSD)

Monday- Saturday: 8:00 am - 7:00pm

Sunday: 8:00 am - 5:00pm

Please note that prices do not include delivery fees nor the 45%
airport surcharge. Alternatively, you are welcome to pick up your
order directly from the location.


